


FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Qualification

THU 16 MAR 2017 Entry List By NOC

NOC Birthdate  Name License
NumberBib

AUS - Australia

199516976BROWN Georgia-Rose 202

199410517LITTLE Emily 200

199922522MIZZEN Rianna 201

199618683NEDOV Emma 203

AZE - Azerbaijan

199510196INSHINA Yuliya 207

199525081NEKRASOVA Marina 205

199529221SMIRNOVA Mariia 206

200038319TISHKOVA Ekaterina 235

CHN - China

199620888SHANG Chunsong 208

200137843WANG Cenyu 209

FIN - Finland

19949901OJALA Rosanna 211

GEO - Georgia

200133117BUTCKIKH Mariia 212

GRE - Greece

199821447AFRATI Argyro 213

19841413MILLOUSI Vasiliki 216

199719362PLYTA Evangelia 214

19925281XOULOGI Ioanna 215
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Qualification

THU 16 MAR 2017 Entry List By NOC

NOC Birthdate  Name License
NumberBib

ISR - Israel

199922726FELDON Tzuf 219

199822761GILADI Gaya 217

199922760KREMER Ofir 218

ROU - Romania

199721281OCOLISAN Anamaria 221

1987418PONOR Catalina 220

SLO - Slovenia

199412206BELAK Teja 222

199313427KAMNIKAR Ivana 224

19938686KYSSELEF Tjasa 223

TUR - Turkey

200133075KETENCI Doga 226

199923519MOROVA Ekin 227

199515724MUTLU Demet 228

19903801UCTAS SANLI Goksu 229

UKR - Ukraine

199111874RADIVILOVA Angelina 230

200125408VARINSKA Diana 231

UZB - Uzbekistan

19756405CHUSOVITINA Oksana 232

199818916DONIYOROVA Khilola 234

199810033KHALILOVA Ominakhon 233
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Qualification

THU 16 MAR 2017 Judge Assignment List

Qualification Vault Rotation 1

Role Description NOC

D1 LI Lyudmila UZB

D2 MULAZIMOGLU BALLI Ozgur TUR

SV LJUBANCIC Julija CRO

E1 SLIUSARCHUK Oksana UKR

E2 MELLOU Foteini GRE

E3 HAINTZ Jessica AUS

E4 RAISANEN Tuulia FIN

E5 PRAVDINA Kristina AZE

L1 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE

Qualification Vault Rotation 2

Role Description NOC

D1 LI Lyudmila UZB

D2 MULAZIMOGLU BALLI Ozgur TUR

SV LJUBANCIC Julija CRO

E1 SLIUSARCHUK Oksana UKR

E2 MELLOU Foteini GRE

E3 HAINTZ Jessica AUS

E4 RAISANEN Tuulia FIN

E5 PRAVDINA Kristina AZE

L1 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE

Qualification Vault Rotation 3

Role Description NOC

D1 LI Lyudmila UZB

D2 MULAZIMOGLU BALLI Ozgur TUR

SV LJUBANCIC Julija CRO

E1 SLIUSARCHUK Oksana UKR

E2 MELLOU Foteini GRE

E3 HAINTZ Jessica AUS

E4 RAISANEN Tuulia FIN
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Qualification

THU 16 MAR 2017 Judge Assignment List

E5 PRAVDINA Kristina AZE

L1 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE

Qualification Uneven bars Rotation 8

Role Description NOC

D1 SHAI Orna Erena ISR

D2 CACOVEANU Angela ROU

SV STARE CRNNJAC Vesna SLO

E1 SIKHARULIDZE Rusudan GEO

E2 HAINTZ Jessica AUS

E3 PRAVDINA Kristina AZE

E4 RAISANEN Tuulia FIN

E5 ZHU Liping CHN

T1 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE

Qualification Uneven bars Rotation 9

Role Description NOC

D1 SHAI Orna Erena ISR

D2 CACOVEANU Angela ROU

SV STARE CRNNJAC Vesna SLO

E1 SIKHARULIDZE Rusudan GEO

E2 HAINTZ Jessica AUS

E3 PRAVDINA Kristina AZE

E4 RAISANEN Tuulia FIN

E5 ZHU Liping CHN

T1 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE

Qualification Uneven bars Rotation 10

Role Description NOC

D1 SHAI Orna Erena ISR

D2 CACOVEANU Angela ROU

SV STARE CRNNJAC Vesna SLO

E1 SIKHARULIDZE Rusudan GEO

E2 HAINTZ Jessica AUS
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Qualification

THU 16 MAR 2017 Judge Assignment List

E3 PRAVDINA Kristina AZE

E4 RAISANEN Tuulia FIN

E5 ZHU Liping CHN

T1 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE

Qualification Uneven bars Rotation 11

Role Description NOC

D1 SHAI Orna Erena ISR

D2 CACOVEANU Angela ROU

SV STARE CRNNJAC Vesna SLO

E1 SIKHARULIDZE Rusudan GEO

E2 HAINTZ Jessica AUS

E3 PRAVDINA Kristina AZE

E4 RAISANEN Tuulia FIN

E5 ZHU Liping CHN

T1 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE

Qualification Balance beam Rotation 13

Role Description NOC

D1 CACOVEANU Angela ROU

D2 MULAZIMOGLU BALLI Ozgur TUR

SV STARE CRNNJAC Vesna SLO

E1 MELLOU Foteini GRE

E2 HAINTZ Jessica AUS

E3 SLIUSARCHUK Oksana UKR

E4 SIKHARULIDZE Rusudan GEO

E5 RAISANEN Tuulia FIN

T1 ZHU Liping CHN

T2 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Qualification

THU 16 MAR 2017 Judge Assignment List

Qualification Balance beam Rotation 14

Role Description NOC

D1 CACOVEANU Angela ROU

D2 MULAZIMOGLU BALLI Ozgur TUR

SV STARE CRNNJAC Vesna SLO

E1 MELLOU Foteini GRE

E2 HAINTZ Jessica AUS

E3 SLIUSARCHUK Oksana UKR

E4 SIKHARULIDZE Rusudan GEO

E5 RAISANEN Tuulia FIN

T1 ZHU Liping CHN

T2 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE

Qualification Balance beam Rotation 15

Role Description NOC

D1 CACOVEANU Angela ROU

D2 MULAZIMOGLU BALLI Ozgur TUR

SV STARE CRNNJAC Vesna SLO

E1 MELLOU Foteini GRE

E2 HAINTZ Jessica AUS

E3 SLIUSARCHUK Oksana UKR

E4 SIKHARULIDZE Rusudan GEO

E5 RAISANEN Tuulia FIN

T1 ZHU Liping CHN

T2 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE

Qualification Balance beam Rotation 16

Role Description NOC

D1 CACOVEANU Angela ROU

D2 MULAZIMOGLU BALLI Ozgur TUR

SV STARE CRNNJAC Vesna SLO

E1 MELLOU Foteini GRE

E2 HAINTZ Jessica AUS
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Qualification

THU 16 MAR 2017 Judge Assignment List

E3 SLIUSARCHUK Oksana UKR

E4 SIKHARULIDZE Rusudan GEO

E5 RAISANEN Tuulia FIN

T1 ZHU Liping CHN

T2 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE

Qualification Floor exercises Rotation 17

Role Description NOC

D1 SHAI Orna Erena ISR

D2 LI Lyudmila UZB

SV LJUBANCIC Julija CRO

E1 ZHU Liping CHN

E2 MULAZIMOGLU BALLI Ozgur TUR

E3 MELLOU Foteini GRE

E4 RAISANEN Tuulia FIN

E5 SIKHARULIDZE Rusudan GEO

L1 CACOVEANU Angela ROU

L2 SLIUSARCHUK Oksana UKR

T1 STARE CRNNJAC Vesna SLO

Qualification Floor exercises Rotation 18

Role Description NOC

D1 SHAI Orna Erena ISR

D2 LI Lyudmila UZB

SV LJUBANCIC Julija CRO

E1 ZHU Liping CHN

E2 MULAZIMOGLU BALLI Ozgur TUR

E3 MELLOU Foteini GRE

E4 RAISANEN Tuulia FIN

E5 SIKHARULIDZE Rusudan GEO

L1 CACOVEANU Angela ROU

L2 SLIUSARCHUK Oksana UKR

T1 STARE CRNNJAC Vesna SLO
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Qualification

THU 16 MAR 2017 Judge Assignment List

Qualification Floor exercises Rotation 19

Role Description NOC

D1 SHAI Orna Erena ISR

D2 LI Lyudmila UZB

SV LJUBANCIC Julija CRO

E1 ZHU Liping CHN

E2 MULAZIMOGLU BALLI Ozgur TUR

E3 MELLOU Foteini GRE

E4 RAISANEN Tuulia FIN

E5 SIKHARULIDZE Rusudan GEO

L1 CACOVEANU Angela ROU

L2 SLIUSARCHUK Oksana UKR

T1 STARE CRNNJAC Vesna SLO

Qualification Floor exercises Rotation 20

Role Description NOC

D1 SHAI Orna Erena ISR

D2 LI Lyudmila UZB

SV LJUBANCIC Julija CRO

E1 ZHU Liping CHN

E2 MULAZIMOGLU BALLI Ozgur TUR

E3 MELLOU Foteini GRE

E4 RAISANEN Tuulia FIN

E5 SIKHARULIDZE Rusudan GEO

L1 CACOVEANU Angela ROU

L2 SLIUSARCHUK Oksana UKR

T1 STARE CRNNJAC Vesna SLO

GA0000000_C57 1.0 Page 6 of 6



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Qualification

THU 16 MAR 2017 Start List

Qualification Vault Rotation 1

Description FIG License NOCBib

KETENCI Doga TUR33075226

KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO8686223

BUTCKIKH Mariia GEO33117212

Qualification Vault Rotation 2

Description FIG License NOCBib

OJALA Rosanna FIN9901211

GILADI Gaya ISR22761217

NEKRASOVA Marina AZE25081205

SMIRNOVA Mariia AZE29221206

BELAK Teja SLO12206222

Qualification Vault Rotation 3

Description FIG License NOCBib

MOROVA Ekin TUR23519227

LITTLE Emily AUS10517200

CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB6405232

AFRATI Argyro GRE21447213

Qualification Uneven bars Rotation 8

Description FIG License NOCBib

MOROVA Ekin TUR23519227

RADIVILOVA Angelina UKR11874230

MUTLU Demet TUR15724228

MIZZEN Rianna AUS22522201

OJALA Rosanna FIN9901211

Qualification Uneven bars Rotation 9

Description FIG License NOCBib

BELAK Teja SLO12206222

WANG Cenyu CHN37843209

SHANG Chunsong CHN20888208
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Qualification

THU 16 MAR 2017 Start List

BROWN Georgia-Rose AUS16976202

KHALILOVA Ominakhon UZB10033233

Qualification Uneven bars Rotation 10

Description FIG License NOCBib

AFRATI Argyro GRE21447213

KAMNIKAR Ivana SLO13427224

PLYTA Evangelia GRE19362214

VARINSKA Diana UKR25408231

Qualification Uneven bars Rotation 11

Description FIG License NOCBib

BUTCKIKH Mariia GEO33117212

INSHINA Yuliya AZE10196207

TISHKOVA Ekaterina AZE38319235

DONIYOROVA Khilola UZB18916234

OCOLISAN Anamaria ROU21281221

Qualification Balance beam Rotation 13

Description FIG License NOCBib

PONOR Catalina ROU418220

OJALA Rosanna FIN9901211

XOULOGI Ioanna GRE5281215

DONIYOROVA Khilola UZB18916234

LITTLE Emily AUS10517200

Qualification Balance beam Rotation 14

Description FIG License NOCBib

OCOLISAN Anamaria ROU21281221

MUTLU Demet TUR15724228

INSHINA Yuliya AZE10196207

FELDON Tzuf ISR22726219

WANG Cenyu CHN37843209
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Qualification

THU 16 MAR 2017 Start List

Qualification Balance beam Rotation 15

Description FIG License NOCBib

MILLOUSI Vasiliki GRE1413216

KREMER Ofir ISR22760218

NEKRASOVA Marina AZE25081205

Qualification Balance beam Rotation 16

Description FIG License NOCBib

NEDOV Emma AUS18683203

CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB6405232

UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR3801229

BUTCKIKH Mariia GEO33117212

Qualification Floor exercises Rotation 17

Description FIG License NOCBib

AFRATI Argyro GRE21447213

KHALILOVA Ominakhon UZB10033233

OJALA Rosanna FIN9901211

PONOR Catalina ROU418220

UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR3801229

Qualification Floor exercises Rotation 18

Description FIG License NOCBib

FELDON Tzuf ISR22726219

BUTCKIKH Mariia GEO33117212

NEKRASOVA Marina AZE25081205

OCOLISAN Anamaria ROU21281221

Qualification Floor exercises Rotation 19

Description FIG License NOCBib

INSHINA Yuliya AZE10196207

KETENCI Doga TUR33075226
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Qualification

THU 16 MAR 2017 Start List

Qualification Floor exercises Rotation 20

Description FIG License NOCBib

XOULOGI Ioanna GRE5281215

DONIYOROVA Khilola UZB18916234

LITTLE Emily AUS10517200

GILADI Gaya ISR22761217
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Qualification

THU 16 MAR 2017 Results By Apparatus

Rank  Name NOC D E Penalty TotalBib Vault Vault
Score

1 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 5.400 9.000 0.000 14.383232 14.4001 Q

5.200 9.166 0.000 14.3662

2 LITTLE Emily AUS 5.400 9.200 0.000 14.033200 14.6001 Q

4.800 8.766 0.100 13.4662

3 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE 4.600 9.133 0.000 13.733205 13.7331 Q

4.800 8.933 0.000 13.7332

4 BELAK Teja SLO 5.400 7.800 0.000 13.616222 13.2001 Q

5.000 9.033 0.000 14.0332

5 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 4.800 8.566 0.100 13.366223 13.2661 Q

4.600 8.866 0.000 13.4662

6 AFRATI Argyro GRE 4.400 8.866 0.100 13.283213 13.1661 Q

4.600 8.800 0.000 13.4002

7 GILADI Gaya ISR 4.600 8.700 0.000 13.150217 13.3001 Q

4.200 8.800 0.000 13.0002

8 OJALA Rosanna FIN 4.200 8.966 0.000 13.016211 13.1661 Q

4.000 8.866 0.000 12.8662

9 KETENCI Doga TUR 4.200 8.733 0.000 12.866226 12.9331 R1

4.000 8.800 0.000 12.8002

10 SMIRNOVA Mariia AZE 4.400 8.800 0.000 12.716206 13.2001 R2

3.500 8.733 0.000 12.2332

11 MOROVA Ekin TUR 3.500 8.666 0.000 12.666227 12.1661 R3

4.400 8.766 0.000 13.1662

12 BUTCKIKH Mariia GEO 4.000 8.700 0.000 12.366212 12.7001

3.700 8.333 0.000 12.0332
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Qualification

THU 16 MAR 2017 Results By Apparatus

Rank  Name NOC D E Penalty TotalBib Vault Vault
Score
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Qualification

THU 16 MAR 2017 Individual Judges Scores

Rank
E1 E2 E3

D
Penalty

Total
E4 E Jury

Score

NOCBib
E5

Name
Execution Jury (E)

L/T/O
V

1 14.3839.1005.400 0.0/0.0/0.09.100 8.900 8.900232 9.000 9.000CHUSOVITINA Oksana 1UZB

9.2005.200 0.0/0.0/0.09.100 9.000 9.200 9.200 9.1662

2 14.0339.2005.400 0.0/0.0/0.09.100 9.000 9.500200 9.300 9.200LITTLE Emily 1AUS

8.8004.800 0.1/0.0/0.08.800 8.700 8.600 8.900 8.7662

3 13.7339.0004.600 0.0/0.0/0.09.100 8.800 9.300205 9.300 9.133NEKRASOVA Marina 1AZE

9.0004.800 0.0/0.0/0.08.800 8.900 9.000 8.900 8.9332

4 13.6167.9005.400 0.0/0.0/0.07.800 7.800 7.700222 7.800 7.800BELAK Teja 1SLO

8.9005.000 0.0/0.0/0.09.100 9.000 9.000 9.200 9.0332

5 13.3668.5004.800 0.1/0.0/0.08.600 8.500 8.600223 8.800 8.566KYSSELEF Tjasa 1SLO

8.9004.600 0.0/0.0/0.08.700 8.800 8.900 9.200 8.8662

6 13.2839.0004.400 0.1/0.0/0.09.000 8.800 8.800213 8.700 8.866AFRATI Argyro 1GRE

8.8004.600 0.0/0.0/0.08.900 8.800 8.800 8.800 8.8002

7 13.1508.6004.600 0.0/0.0/0.08.800 8.400 8.700217 9.000 8.700GILADI Gaya 1ISR

8.7004.200 0.0/0.0/0.08.800 8.900 8.400 8.900 8.8002

8 13.0168.8004.200 0.0/0.0/0.08.900 8.900 9.100211 9.100 8.966OJALA Rosanna 1FIN

8.8004.000 0.0/0.0/0.08.900 8.800 8.900 8.900 8.8662

9 12.8668.6004.200 0.0/0.0/0.08.800 8.800 8.500226 9.100 8.733KETENCI Doga 1TUR

8.7004.000 0.0/0.0/0.08.800 8.800 9.200 8.800 8.8002

10 12.7168.8004.400 0.0/0.0/0.08.600 9.000 9.100206 8.600 8.800SMIRNOVA Mariia 1AZE

8.7003.500 0.0/0.0/0.08.800 8.900 8.600 8.700 8.7332
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Qualification

THU 16 MAR 2017 Individual Judges Scores

Rank
E1 E2 E3

D
Penalty

Total
E4 E Jury

Score

NOCBib
E5

Name
Execution Jury (E)

L/T/O
V

11 12.6668.7003.500 0.0/0.0/0.08.700 8.800 8.600227 8.600 8.666MOROVA Ekin 1TUR

8.7004.400 0.0/0.0/0.08.800 8.800 8.400 8.800 8.7662

12 12.3668.6004.000 0.0/0.0/0.08.800 8.800 8.700212 8.600 8.700BUTCKIKH Mariia 1GEO

8.3003.700 0.0/0.0/0.08.200 8.400 8.300 8.400 8.3332

L/T/OPenE ExecutionDifficulty Line/Time/OtherD Penalty
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Qualification

THU 16 MAR 2017 Results By Apparatus

Rank  Name NOC D E Penalty TotalBib

1 VARINSKA Diana UKR 5.700 7.666 0.000 13.366231 Q

2 WANG Cenyu CHN 5.900 7.200 0.000 13.100209 Q

3 BROWN Georgia-Rose AUS 5.100 7.900 0.000 13.000202 Q

4 MIZZEN Rianna AUS 5.500 6.500 0.000 12.000201 Q

5 RADIVILOVA Angelina UKR 5.200 6.733 0.000 11.933230 Q

6 INSHINA Yuliya AZE 4.300 7.566 0.000 11.866207 Q

7 SHANG Chunsong CHN 6.100 5.433 0.000 11.533208 Q

8 TISHKOVA Ekaterina AZE 4.700 6.700 0.000 11.400235 Q

9 OJALA Rosanna FIN 4.500 6.800 0.000 11.300211 R1

10 BELAK Teja SLO 3.700 7.533 0.000 11.233222 R2

11 KAMNIKAR Ivana SLO 4.400 6.600 0.000 11.000224 R3

12 BUTCKIKH Mariia GEO 3.000 7.900 0.000 10.900212

13 AFRATI Argyro GRE 4.900 5.733 0.000 10.633213

14 PLYTA Evangelia GRE 5.600 4.966 0.000 10.566214

15 MUTLU Demet TUR 4.700 5.500 0.000 10.200228

16 OCOLISAN Anamaria ROU 3.400 6.500 0.000 9.900221

17 MOROVA Ekin TUR 4.200 5.333 0.000 9.533227

18 KHALILOVA Ominakhon UZB 3.400 6.066 0.000 9.466233

19 DONIYOROVA Khilola UZB 3.700 5.066 0.000 8.766234
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Qualification

THU 16 MAR 2017 Individual Judges Scores

Rank
E1 E2 E3

D
Penalty

Total
E4 E Jury

Score

NOCBib
E5

Name
Execution Jury (E)

L/T/O

1 13.3667.5005.700 0/0.0/07.800 8.000 7.600231 7.600 7.666VARINSKA Diana UKR

2 13.1007.3005.900 0/0.0/07.500 7.300 7.000209 7.000 7.200WANG Cenyu CHN

3 13.0007.9005.100 0/0.0/08.000 7.400 8.100202 7.800 7.900BROWN Georgia-Rose AUS

4 12.0006.6005.500 0/0.0/07.000 6.000 6.300201 6.600 6.500MIZZEN Rianna AUS

5 11.9337.0005.200 0/0.0/06.700 6.500 6.500230 7.000 6.733RADIVILOVA Angelina UKR

6 11.8667.1004.300 0/0.0/07.400 7.800 7.700207 7.600 7.566INSHINA Yuliya AZE

7 11.5335.1006.100 0/0.0/05.500 6.200 5.500208 5.300 5.433SHANG Chunsong CHN

8 11.4007.2004.700 0/0.0/06.800 6.600 6.100235 6.700 6.700TISHKOVA Ekaterina AZE

9 11.3006.3004.500 0/0.0/06.800 6.800 6.800211 7.000 6.800OJALA Rosanna FIN

10 11.2337.5003.700 0/0.0/07.400 7.200 7.900222 7.700 7.533BELAK Teja SLO

11 11.0006.2004.400 0/0.0/06.600 6.600 6.600224 6.700 6.600KAMNIKAR Ivana SLO

12 10.9007.4003.000 0/0.0/07.900 8.000 8.000212 7.800 7.900BUTCKIKH Mariia GEO

13 10.6335.7004.900 0/0.0/05.800 6.000 5.700213 5.700 5.733AFRATI Argyro GRE

14 10.5665.0005.600 0/0.0/05.000 4.600 4.900214 5.100 4.966PLYTA Evangelia GRE

15 10.2005.4004.700 0/0.0/05.700 5.400 5.300228 5.900 5.500MUTLU Demet TUR

16 9.9006.3003.400 0/0.0/06.200 6.700 6.600221 6.600 6.500OCOLISAN Anamaria ROU

17 9.5335.8004.200 0/0.0/04.600 5.200 5.000227 6.300 5.333MOROVA Ekin TUR

18 9.4666.1003.400 0/0.0/06.100 5.800 6.000233 6.900 6.066KHALILOVA Ominakhon UZB

19 8.7666.4003.700 0/0.0/05.100 5.000 5.100234 5.000 5.066DONIYOROVA Khilola UZB
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Qualification

THU 16 MAR 2017 Individual Judges Scores

Rank
E1 E2 E3

D
Penalty

Total
E4 E Jury

Score

NOCBib
E5

Name
Execution Jury (E)

L/T/O

L/T/OPenE ExecutionDifficulty Line/Time/OtherD Penalty

GAW007900_C66C 1.0

LEGEND

Page 2 /2

Uneven bars



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Qualification

FRI 17 MAR 2017 Results By Apparatus

Rank  Name NOC D E Penalty TotalBib

1 PONOR Catalina ROU 6.000 8.233 0.000 14.233220 Q

2 NEDOV Emma AUS 5.500 7.866 0.100 13.266203 Q

3 WANG Cenyu CHN 5.600 7.600 0.000 13.200209 Q

4 MILLOUSI Vasiliki GRE 5.200 7.933 0.000 13.133216 Q

5 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE 5.000 8.000 0.000 13.000205 Q

6 LITTLE Emily AUS 4.800 8.033 0.000 12.833200 Q

7 UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR 4.500 7.900 0.000 12.400229 Q

8 KREMER Ofir ISR 4.600 7.800 0.000 12.400218 Q

9 INSHINA Yuliya AZE 4.600 7.700 0.100 12.200207 R1

10 XOULOGI Ioanna GRE 5.100 6.866 0.000 11.966215 R2

11 OJALA Rosanna FIN 4.300 7.400 0.100 11.600211 R3

12 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 3.900 7.300 0.000 11.200232

13 FELDON Tzuf ISR 4.900 6.200 0.000 11.100219

14 OCOLISAN Anamaria ROU 5.100 6.066 0.100 11.066221

15 MUTLU Demet TUR 4.400 6.600 0.000 11.000228

16 BUTCKIKH Mariia GEO 3.900 5.650 0.000 9.550212

17 DONIYOROVA Khilola UZB 3.900 4.966 0.100 8.766234

GAW008900_C73I 1.0

LEGEND

Page 1 /1

Balance beam ED ExecutionDifficulty



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Qualification

FRI 17 MAR 2017 Individual Judges Scores

Rank
E1 E2 E3

D
Penalty

Total
E4 E Jury

Score

NOCBib
E5

Name
Execution Jury (E)

L/T/O

1 14.2338.2006.000 0/0.0/08.100 8.200 8.500220 8.300 8.233PONOR Catalina ROU

2 13.2667.9005.500 0/0.1/07.800 7.900 8.300203 7.500 7.866NEDOV Emma AUS

3 13.2007.4005.600 0/0.0/07.500 7.500 8.300209 7.800 7.600WANG Cenyu CHN

4 13.1338.0005.200 0/0.0/07.700 7.900 7.900216 8.200 7.933MILLOUSI Vasiliki GRE

5 13.0008.0005.000 0/0.0/08.000 8.000 8.200205 7.900 8.000NEKRASOVA Marina AZE

6 12.8338.1004.800 0/0.0/07.900 8.100 8.200200 7.600 8.033LITTLE Emily AUS

7 12.4008.0004.500 0/0.0/07.700 7.700 8.000229 8.100 7.900UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR

8 12.4007.9004.600 0/0.0/07.700 7.700 8.100218 7.800 7.800KREMER Ofir ISR

9 12.2007.8004.600 0/0.1/07.600 7.400 8.100207 7.700 7.700INSHINA Yuliya AZE

10 11.9666.9005.100 0/0.0/06.600 6.900 7.100215 6.800 6.866XOULOGI Ioanna GRE

11 11.6007.5004.300 0/0.1/07.400 7.300 7.700211 6.700 7.400OJALA Rosanna FIN

12 11.2007.2003.900 0/0.0/07.300 7.400 7.600232 7.200 7.300CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB

13 11.1006.1004.900 0/0.0/06.200 6.300 6.700219 5.900 6.200FELDON Tzuf ISR

14 11.0665.9005.100 0/0.1/06.000 6.100 6.600221 6.100 6.066OCOLISAN Anamaria ROU

15 11.0006.8004.400 0/0.0/06.400 6.300 7.100228 6.600 6.600MUTLU Demet TUR

16 9.5505.3003.900 0/0.0/05.800 5.800212 5.500 5.650BUTCKIKH Mariia GEO

17 8.7665.1003.900 0/0.1/04.800 5.000 5.600234 4.000 4.966DONIYOROVA Khilola UZB

L/T/OPenE ExecutionDifficulty Line/Time/OtherD Penalty

GAW008900_C66C 1.0

LEGEND

Page 1 /1

Balance beam



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Qualification

FRI 17 MAR 2017 Tie Break Report

Rank  Name NOC ETotalBib D

7 UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR 7.90012.400

8 KREMER Ofir ISR 7.80012.400

GAW008900_C77A 1.0

LEGEND

Page 1 /1

Balance beam

Tie break rules
1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails
2. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

NOTE

Difficulty ED Execution



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Qualification

FRI 17 MAR 2017 Results By Apparatus

Rank  Name NOC D E Penalty TotalBib

1 PONOR Catalina ROU 5.400 8.133 0.300 13.233220 Q

2 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE 4.900 8.300 0.100 13.100205 Q

3 LITTLE Emily AUS 5.000 7.800 0.100 12.700200 Q

4 UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR 4.600 7.933 0.200 12.333229 Q

5 KETENCI Doga TUR 4.400 7.833 0.000 12.233226 Q

6 XOULOGI Ioanna GRE 4.400 7.800 0.000 12.200215 Q

7 BUTCKIKH Mariia GEO 4.200 7.966 0.000 12.166212 Q

8 GILADI Gaya ISR 4.600 7.400 0.000 12.000217 Q

9 OJALA Rosanna FIN 4.300 7.700 0.100 11.900211 R1

10 INSHINA Yuliya AZE 4.800 7.066 0.000 11.866207 R2

11 FELDON Tzuf ISR 4.200 7.600 0.000 11.800219 R3

12 KHALILOVA Ominakhon UZB 4.700 7.200 0.100 11.800233

13 DONIYOROVA Khilola UZB 4.200 7.566 0.000 11.766234

14 AFRATI Argyro GRE 4.800 6.833 0.100 11.533213

15 OCOLISAN Anamaria ROU 4.400 6.833 0.400 10.833221

GAW001900_C73I 1.0

LEGEND

Page 1 /1

Floor exercises ED ExecutionDifficulty



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Qualification

FRI 17 MAR 2017 Individual Judges Scores

Rank
E1 E2 E3

D
Penalty

Total
E4 E Jury

Score

NOCBib
E5

Name
Execution Jury (E)

L/T/O

1 13.2338.3005.400 0.3/0.0/06.400 8.000 8.400220 8.100 8.133PONOR Catalina ROU

2 13.1008.4004.900 0.1/0.0/08.400 8.200 8.100205 8.300 8.300NEKRASOVA Marina AZE

3 12.7007.7005.000 0.1/0.0/07.600 8.000 7.800200 7.900 7.800LITTLE Emily AUS

4 12.3338.1004.600 0.2/0.0/08.200 7.800 7.700229 7.900 7.933UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR

5 12.2337.8004.400 0.0/0.0/07.800 7.900 7.700226 8.100 7.833KETENCI Doga TUR

6 12.2007.8004.400 0.0/0.0/08.200 8.000 7.600215 7.400 7.800XOULOGI Ioanna GRE

7 12.1667.8004.200 0.0/0.0/07.900 8.000 8.000212 8.100 7.966BUTCKIKH Mariia GEO

8 12.0007.3004.600 0.0/0.0/07.600 7.700 7.300217 7.100 7.400GILADI Gaya ISR

9 11.9007.6004.300 0.1/0.0/07.900 6.900 7.700211 7.800 7.700OJALA Rosanna FIN

10 11.8667.2004.800 0.0/0.0/07.100 7.100 6.700207 7.000 7.066INSHINA Yuliya AZE

11 11.8007.7004.200 0.0/0.0/07.700 7.400 7.600219 7.500 7.600FELDON Tzuf ISR

12 11.8007.4004.700 0.1/0.0/07.400 7.200 7.000233 7.000 7.200KHALILOVA Ominakhon UZB

13 11.7667.5004.200 0.0/0.0/07.700 8.100 7.500234 7.500 7.566DONIYOROVA Khilola UZB

14 11.5336.7004.800 0.1/0.0/06.700 7.100 6.600213 7.200 6.833AFRATI Argyro GRE

15 10.8337.1004.400 0.4/0.0/07.000 6.300 6.500221 7.000 6.833OCOLISAN Anamaria ROU

L/T/OPenE ExecutionDifficulty Line/Time/OtherD Penalty

GAW001900_C66C 1.0

LEGEND

Page 1 /1

Floor exercises



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Qualification

FRI 17 MAR 2017 Tie Break Report

Rank  Name NOC ETotalBib D

11 FELDON Tzuf ISR 7.60011.800

12 KHALILOVA Ominakhon UZB 7.20011.800

GAW001900_C77A 1.0

LEGEND

Page 1 /1

Floor exercises

Tie break rules
1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails
2. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

NOTE

Difficulty ED Execution



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Final

FRI 17 MAR 2017 Judge Assignment List

Final Vault

Role Description NOC

D1 LI Lyudmila UZB

D2 MULAZIMOGLU BALLI Ozgur TUR

SV LJUBANCIC Julija CRO

E1 HAINTZ Jessica AUS

E2 CACOVEANU Angela ROU

E3 SIKHARULIDZE Rusudan GEO

E4 MELLOU Foteini GRE

E5 STARE CRNNJAC Vesna SLO

L1 ZHU Liping CHN

Final Uneven bars

Role Description NOC

D1 SHAI Orna Erena ISR

D2 CACOVEANU Angela ROU

SV STARE CRNNJAC Vesna SLO

E1 MULAZIMOGLU BALLI Ozgur TUR

E2 PRAVDINA Kristina AZE

E3 SLIUSARCHUK Oksana UKR

E4 RAISANEN Tuulia FIN

E5 LJUBANCIC Julija CRO

T1 LI Lyudmila UZB

Final Balance beam

Role Description NOC

D1 CACOVEANU Angela ROU

D2 MULAZIMOGLU BALLI Ozgur TUR

SV STARE CRNNJAC Vesna SLO

E1 PRAVDINA Kristina AZE

E2 RAISANEN Tuulia FIN

E3 MELLOU Foteini GRE

E4 SIKHARULIDZE Rusudan GEO

GA0000000_C57 1.0 Page 1 of 2



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Final

FRI 17 MAR 2017 Judge Assignment List

E5 SHAI Orna Erena ISR

T1 LI Lyudmila UZB

T2 LJUBANCIC Julija CRO

Final Floor exercises

Role Description NOC

D1 SHAI Orna Erena ISR

D2 LI Lyudmila UZB

SV LJUBANCIC Julija CRO

E1 CACOVEANU Angela ROU

E2 MULAZIMOGLU BALLI Ozgur TUR

E3 STARE CRNNJAC Vesna SLO

E4 HAINTZ Jessica AUS

E5 ZHU Liping CHN

L1 SLIUSARCHUK Oksana UKR

L2 PRAVDINA Kristina AZE

T1 RAISANEN Tuulia FIN

GA0000000_C57 1.0 Page 2 of 2



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Final

FRI 17 MAR 2017 Start List

Final Vault

Description FIG License NOCBib

NEKRASOVA Marina AZE25081205

BELAK Teja SLO12206222

OJALA Rosanna FIN9901211

CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB6405232

AFRATI Argyro GRE21447213

LITTLE Emily AUS10517200

GILADI Gaya ISR22761217

KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO8686223

Final Uneven bars

Description FIG License NOCBib

TISHKOVA Ekaterina AZE38319235

WANG Cenyu CHN37843209

INSHINA Yuliya AZE10196207

VARINSKA Diana UKR25408231

RADIVILOVA Angelina UKR11874230

SHANG Chunsong CHN20888208

MIZZEN Rianna AUS22522201

BROWN Georgia-Rose AUS16976202

Final Balance beam

Description FIG License NOCBib

KREMER Ofir ISR22760218

NEKRASOVA Marina AZE25081205

PONOR Catalina ROU418220

MILLOUSI Vasiliki GRE1413216

NEDOV Emma AUS18683203

WANG Cenyu CHN37843209

LITTLE Emily AUS10517200

UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR3801229

Page 1 of 2
GA0000000_C51 1.0



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Final

FRI 17 MAR 2017 Start List

Final Floor exercises

Description FIG License NOCBib

UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR3801229

GILADI Gaya ISR22761217

KETENCI Doga TUR33075226

LITTLE Emily AUS10517200

PONOR Catalina ROU418220

BUTCKIKH Mariia GEO33117212

XOULOGI Ioanna GRE5281215

NEKRASOVA Marina AZE25081205

Page 2 of 2
GA0000000_C51 1.0



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Final

SAT 18 MAR 2017 Results By Apparatus

Rank  Name NOC D E Penalty TotalBib Vault Vault
Score

1 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 5.400 8.966 0.000 14.333232 14.3661

5.200 9.100 0.000 14.3002

2 LITTLE Emily AUS 5.400 9.033 0.000 14.066200 14.4331

4.800 8.900 0.000 13.7002

3 BELAK Teja SLO 4.800 8.733 0.000 13.749222 13.5331

5.000 8.966 0.000 13.9662

4 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE 4.600 9.066 0.000 13.699205 13.6661

4.800 8.933 0.000 13.7332

5 AFRATI Argyro GRE 4.400 8.633 0.000 13.283213 13.0331

4.600 8.933 0.000 13.5332

6 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 4.800 8.866 0.000 13.116223 13.6661

5.000 7.566 0.000 12.5662

7 GILADI Gaya ISR 4.600 8.733 0.000 13.116217 13.3331

4.200 8.700 0.000 12.9002

8 OJALA Rosanna FIN 4.200 8.433 0.100 12.233211 12.5331

3.500 8.433 0.000 11.9332

GAW002100_C73J 1.0

LEGEND

Page 1 /1

Vault ED ExecutionDifficulty



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Final

SAT 18 MAR 2017 Individual Judges Scores

Rank
E1 E2 E3

D
Penalty

Total
E4 E Jury

Score

NOCBib
E5

Name
Execution Jury (E)

L/T/O
V

1 14.3338.9005.400 0.0/0.0/0.09.000 9.000 9.000232 8.900 8.966CHUSOVITINA Oksana 1UZB

9.1005.200 0.0/0.0/0.09.100 9.100 9.200 9.100 9.1002

2 14.0669.1005.400 0.0/0.0/0.09.000 9.000 9.200200 9.000 9.033LITTLE Emily 1AUS

9.1004.800 0.0/0.0/0.09.000 8.700 8.800 8.900 8.9002

3 13.7498.7004.800 0.0/0.0/0.08.700 8.800 8.700222 8.800 8.733BELAK Teja 1SLO

8.9005.000 0.0/0.0/0.09.000 8.900 9.000 9.000 8.9662

4 13.6998.9004.600 0.0/0.0/0.09.000 9.100 9.100205 9.100 9.066NEKRASOVA Marina 1AZE

9.1004.800 0.0/0.0/0.08.700 9.000 8.800 9.000 8.9332

5 13.2838.7004.400 0.0/0.0/0.08.600 8.600 8.900213 8.600 8.633AFRATI Argyro 1GRE

9.0004.600 0.0/0.0/0.08.900 8.900 8.800 9.100 8.9332

6 13.1168.8004.800 0.0/0.0/0.08.700 8.700 9.100223 9.100 8.866KYSSELEF Tjasa 1SLO

7.6005.000 0.0/0.0/0.07.400 7.500 7.600 7.600 7.5662

7 13.1168.7004.600 0.0/0.0/0.08.800 8.800 8.700217 8.600 8.733GILADI Gaya 1ISR

8.7004.200 0.0/0.0/0.08.700 8.700 8.700 8.400 8.7002

8 12.2338.2004.200 0.1/0.0/0.08.500 8.400 8.700211 8.400 8.433OJALA Rosanna 1FIN

8.6003.500 0.0/0.0/0.08.400 8.300 8.400 8.500 8.4332

L/T/OPenE ExecutionDifficulty Line/Time/OtherD Penalty

GAW002100_C66D 1.0

LEGEND

Page 1 /1

Vault



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Final

SAT 18 MAR 2017 Tie Break Report

Rank  Name NOC Highest D
Score

Highest E
ScoreTotalBib Highest

Vault

6 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 13.116 13.666

7 GILADI Gaya ISR 13.116 13.333

NOTE

GAW002100_C77B 1.0

LEGEND

Page 1 /1

Vault

Tie break rules
1. the highest of the 2 vaults before the average for the final score
2. the highest E-score from either vault performed
3. the highest D-score of either vault performed
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

Difficulty ED Execution



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Final

SAT 18 MAR 2017 Results By Apparatus

Rank  Name NOC D E Penalty TotalBib

1 VARINSKA Diana UKR 6.000 7.933 0.000 13.933231

2 MIZZEN Rianna AUS 6.000 7.600 0.000 13.600201

3 BROWN Georgia-Rose AUS 5.200 8.166 0.000 13.366202

4 WANG Cenyu CHN 5.900 7.133 0.000 13.033209

5 RADIVILOVA Angelina UKR 5.300 7.233 0.000 12.533230

6 INSHINA Yuliya AZE 4.400 7.900 0.000 12.300207

7 TISHKOVA Ekaterina AZE 4.700 7.500 0.000 12.200235

8 SHANG Chunsong CHN 0.300 9.733 8.500 1.533208

GAW007100_C73I 1.0

LEGEND

Page 1 /1

Uneven bars ED ExecutionDifficulty



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Final

SAT 18 MAR 2017 Individual Judges Scores

Rank
E1 E2 E3

D
Penalty

Total
E4 E Jury

Score

NOCBib
E5

Name
Execution Jury (E)

L/T/O

1 13.9337.8006.000 0/0.0/07.800 8.000 8.000231 8.000 7.933VARINSKA Diana UKR

2 13.6007.5006.000 0/0.0/07.700 7.600 7.500201 7.900 7.600MIZZEN Rianna AUS

3 13.3668.5005.200 0/0.0/08.100 8.000 8.400202 7.900 8.166BROWN Georgia-Rose AUS

4 13.0337.3005.900 0/0.0/07.100 7.000 7.200209 7.100 7.133WANG Cenyu CHN

5 12.5336.9005.300 0/0.0/06.800 7.800 7.200230 7.600 7.233RADIVILOVA Angelina UKR

6 12.3007.9004.400 0/0.0/08.000 7.600 7.900207 7.900 7.900INSHINA Yuliya AZE

7 12.2007.5004.700 0/0.0/07.500 7.500 6.900235 7.700 7.500TISHKOVA Ekaterina AZE

8 1.5339.7000.300 0/0.0/09.800 9.700 9.800208 9.500 9.733SHANG Chunsong CHN

L/T/OPenE ExecutionDifficulty Line/Time/OtherD Penalty

GAW007100_C66C 1.0

LEGEND

Page 1 /1

Uneven bars



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Final

SUN 19 MAR 2017 Results By Apparatus

Rank  Name NOC D E Penalty TotalBib

1 PONOR Catalina ROU 5.600 8.233 0.000 13.833220

2 MILLOUSI Vasiliki GRE 5.400 8.233 0.000 13.633216

3 LITTLE Emily AUS 5.200 8.233 0.000 13.433200

4 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE 5.100 8.000 0.000 13.100205

5 WANG Cenyu CHN 5.400 7.433 0.000 12.833209

6 NEDOV Emma AUS 5.300 7.300 0.100 12.500203

7 UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR 4.600 7.166 0.000 11.766229

8 KREMER Ofir ISR 4.600 5.866 0.000 10.466218

GAW008100_C73I 1.0

LEGEND

Page 1 /1

Balance beam ED ExecutionDifficulty



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Final

SUN 19 MAR 2017 Individual Judges Scores

Rank
E1 E2 E3

D
Penalty

Total
E4 E Jury

Score

NOCBib
E5

Name
Execution Jury (E)

L/T/O

1 13.8338.2005.600 0/0.0/08.400 8.100 8.800220 8.100 8.233PONOR Catalina ROU

2 13.6338.3005.400 0/0.0/08.200 8.600 8.200216 8.000 8.233MILLOUSI Vasiliki GRE

3 13.4338.2005.200 0/0.0/08.100 8.400 8.200200 8.300 8.233LITTLE Emily AUS

4 13.1007.8005.100 0/0.0/07.100 8.200 8.700205 8.000 8.000NEKRASOVA Marina AZE

5 12.8337.5005.400 0/0.0/07.600 7.500 7.300209 7.200 7.433WANG Cenyu CHN

6 12.5007.0005.300 0/0.1/07.300 7.700 7.200203 7.400 7.300NEDOV Emma AUS

7 11.7667.2004.600 0/0.0/06.800 7.000 7.300229 7.400 7.166UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR

8 10.4665.7004.600 0/0.0/05.400 5.900 6.100218 6.000 5.866KREMER Ofir ISR

L/T/OPenE ExecutionDifficulty Line/Time/OtherD Penalty

GAW008100_C66C 1.0

LEGEND

Page 1 /1

Balance beam



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Final

SUN 19 MAR 2017 Results By Apparatus

Rank  Name NOC D E Penalty TotalBib

1 PONOR Catalina ROU 5.400 8.033 0.000 13.433220

2 LITTLE Emily AUS 5.100 8.300 0.000 13.400200

3 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE 4.900 7.933 0.000 12.833205

4 XOULOGI Ioanna GRE 4.400 8.333 0.100 12.633215

5 UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR 4.600 8.000 0.100 12.500229

6 KETENCI Doga TUR 4.300 8.133 0.000 12.433226

7 GILADI Gaya ISR 4.400 7.700 0.100 12.000217

8 BUTCKIKH Mariia GEO 4.400 7.900 0.400 11.900212

GAW001100_C73I 1.0

LEGEND

Page 1 /1

Floor exercises ED ExecutionDifficulty



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Final

SUN 19 MAR 2017 Individual Judges Scores

Rank
E1 E2 E3

D
Penalty

Total
E4 E Jury

Score

NOCBib
E5

Name
Execution Jury (E)

L/T/O

1 13.4338.2005.400 0.0/0.0/07.800 8.100 8.200220 7.800 8.033PONOR Catalina ROU

2 13.4008.4005.100 0.0/0.0/08.100 8.200 8.500200 8.300 8.300LITTLE Emily AUS

3 12.8338.1004.900 0.0/0.0/08.100 7.700 7.700205 8.000 7.933NEKRASOVA Marina AZE

4 12.6338.4004.400 0.1/0.0/08.200 8.300 8.300215 8.400 8.333XOULOGI Ioanna GRE

5 12.5008.0004.600 0.1/0.0/08.200 7.900 8.000229 8.000 8.000UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR

6 12.4338.0004.300 0.0/0.0/08.200 8.000 8.200226 8.200 8.133KETENCI Doga TUR

7 12.0008.2004.400 0.1/0.0/07.800 7.600 7.700217 7.400 7.700GILADI Gaya ISR

8 11.9008.1004.400 0.4/0.0/08.000 7.400 7.800212 7.900 7.900BUTCKIKH Mariia GEO

L/T/OPenE ExecutionDifficulty Line/Time/OtherD Penalty

GAW001100_C66C 1.0

LEGEND
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Floor exercises



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Final

Medallists

NOCMedal Name

CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB - UzbekistanGOLD

LITTLE Emily AUS - AustraliaSILVER

BELAK Teja SLO - SloveniaBRONZE
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Final

Medallists

NOCMedal Name

VARINSKA Diana UKR - UkraineGOLD

MIZZEN Rianna AUS - AustraliaSILVER

BROWN Georgia-Rose AUS - AustraliaBRONZE
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Final

Medallists

NOCMedal Name

PONOR Catalina ROU - RomaniaGOLD

MILLOUSI Vasiliki GRE - GreeceSILVER

LITTLE Emily AUS - AustraliaBRONZE
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL
APPARATUS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY

Artistic Gymnastic
Individual Women

Final

Medallists

NOCMedal Name

PONOR Catalina ROU - RomaniaGOLD

LITTLE Emily AUS - AustraliaSILVER

NEKRASOVA Marina AZE - AzerbaijanBRONZE
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